
Certified Methamphetamine Cleaup Contractors
Sage Augure
Water Rights, Inc.
PO Box 9285
Missoula, MT 59807
(406) 251-6100
Email: waterrightsinc@gmail.com

Justin Barnes
16476 Penny Lane
Florence, MT 59833
(406) 239-6674
E-mail: toptierrestorationMT@gmail.com

Janet Beumer
PO Box 5494
Kalispell, MT 59903
(406) 885-5262
Email: BioHazMT@gmail.com

Christopher Casas
GEM Environmental, Inc.
201 N. Russell St., Suite 6
Missoula, MT  59802
(406) 370-4139
Email:  chris.casas@gem-environmental.com
Brennan J. DeArrieta
Water Rights, Inc.
PO Box 9285
Missoula, MT 59807
(406) 251-6100
Email: waterrightsinc@gmail.com

Cecile L Delahaye
Kirby Environmental
101 Canyon View
Columbia Falls, MT 59912
(406) 250-6902
Email: cecile@kirbyenvironmental.com

Wade J Dolechek
Alpha Omega Disaster Restoration
7069 Niehenke Ave
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 628-0178
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Email: wade@alphaomegapros.com

William C Fields
Fields Construction
64 Dogbone Rd
Helena, MT  59602
(406) 461-3564
Email:  fieldsconstruction406@gmail.com

Deanna Greenburg
46 Chickadee Lane
Lewistown, MT  59457
(406) 366-0364
Email:  doorbuilder@gmail.com

William Heckard
46 Chickadee Lane, Unit B
Lewistown, MT  59457
(406) 366-0364
Email:  doorbuilder@gmail.com

Dan Hirning
YBI Restoration
3735 S. 7th St. West
Missoula, MT  59804
(406) 728-6500
Email:  dan@missoularestoration.com</a

Brock Jimerson
1800 Water Damage of Western Montana
PO Box 1772
Polson, MT 59860
(406) 407-3344
Email: brock.jimerson@1800waterdamage.com</a

Mike Kelly
NewFields Companies, LLC
700 SW Higgins Ave., Ste 15
Missoula, MT 59801
(406) 549-8270
Email: dmccammon@newfields.com

Bruce Kirby
Kirby Environmental
101 Canyon View
Columbia Falls, MT 59912
(406) 250-6902
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Email: bruce@kirbyenvironmental.com

Ryan McGee
PO Box 7886
Helena, MT 59604
(406) 461-4037
Email: rmcgee1763@gmail.com

Megan Montgomery
1800 Water Damage of Western Montana
PO Box 1772
Polson, MT 59860
(406) 407-3344
Email: megan.montgomery@1800waterdamage.com

Robert Montgomery
1800 Water Damage of Western Montana
PO Box 1772
Polson, MT 59860
(406) 407-3344
Email: robert.montgomery@1800waterdamage.com
Robert Morehead
Mark Morehead
Big Sky Exterior Designs
PO Box 20853
Billings, MT 59104
(406) 208-7691
(406) 855-5010
Email: rmorehead@bigskyed.com 
Email: mmorehead@bigskyed.com
Tasha Neil
Northern Industrial Hygiene, Inc.
201 South 30th Street
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 245-7766
Email: tneil@northernih.com

Tiffany Ott
TSO Industrial Hygiene
3529 ST Ann Street
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 490-2331
Email: tiffany@tsoih.com

Emmon Snyder
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ES Ventures Inc
2 Orchard Court
Missoula, MT 59803
(406) 546-2280
Email: emmon@esventuresinc.com

Tylor Upham
Day to Day Solutions
PO Box 3402
Missoula, MT  59801
(406) 207-6953
Email: daytodaysolutionsllp@gmail.com

Nicholas Wackerly
Newman Restoration
PO Box 21891
Billings, MT 59104
(406) 672-2819
Email: service@newmanclean.com

Lee P. Yelin
Water Rights, Inc.
PO Box 9285
Missoula, MT 59807
(406) 251-6100
Email: waterrightsinc@gmail.com
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